

Twix Chocolate Biscuit Twin Bars 50g

Ingredients

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, WHEAT Flour (17%), Palm Fat, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, LACTOSE, MILK Fat, Whey Powder (from MILK), Fat Reduced Cocoa, Salt, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Raising Agent (E500), Natural Vanilla Extract

Allergens

CONTAINS: MILK, SOYA, WHEAT

MAY CONTAIN: ALMONDS, BARLEY, CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, HAZELNUTS, OATS

Kosher

Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	/ 25g
Energy Values	2074 (KJ) / 495 (Kcal)	519 (KJ) / 124 (Kcal)
Fat	24g	6g
(of which Saturates)	13.9g	3.5g
Carbohydrate	64.6g	16.1g
(of which Sugars)	48.8g	12.2g
Fibre		
Protein	4.5g	1.1g
Sodium		
Salt	0.44g	0.11g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Twix

EAN: 5000159459228

Milk chocolate (35%) covered caramel (32%) and biscuit (26%)

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Manufacturer Address

GB:

Freepost Mars Consumer Care.

0845 0450042

www.mars.co.uk

IRL:

Mars Ireland,

Box 3856,

Dublin 4.

1890 812 315